MONTABELLA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
BONDING PROPOSAL 

Shall Montabella Community Schools, Montcalm, Isabella and Mecosta Counties, Michigan, borrow the 
sum of not to exceed One Million Five Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($1,550,000) and issue its general 
obligation unlimited tax bonds therefor, for the purpose of: 

constructing and improving athletic facilities and purchasing equipment and buses? 

The following is for informational purposes only: 

The estimated millage that will be levied for the proposed bonds in 2010, under current law, is .33 mill